Panther Run 2014

Team Results

Place: Team Name:

Warmduscher

Black and Tan
Haters Gonna Hate
How | Met Your Mudder
Mudley Crew

Dirty Old Men

Ooze Crews

Sloppy Joes

Hall of Famers

Kinky Kitties

Muck Dynasty
Muddy Muscles
Defenders of Eternia
Mayhem in the mud

Mudders of Mass Destruction

Sriracha Warriors
Generations

The Gladiators

The Walking Muddy
Team Depends

Slim Gym

Fun Running Group
TeamS &G

turn down for what
SuperBad

Sloppy Seconds
Mudder Buddies
Pyromaniacs 2
R.AT.E.

So You Think You Can Run
Pride of UA

Garden Grubbers
RSH3

Slappa MuddaFockers
Swamp donkey
Wepa

Purple Promise Il
Mud Dogs

The Wind Sores
Purple Promise |
A-Squared

The Muddy Four
Kilted Warriors
Xtreme

MRI3

Last Updated:

9:05:25 AM

R1Time R2Time R3Time R4Time R5Time R6Time R7Time AvgTime
00:37:09 00:38:58 00:45:48 00:37:39

00:33:34
00:36:03
00:47:19
00:50:05
00:52:12
00:43:10
00:57:59
00:57:55
00:59:13
00:43:01
00:48:13
00:50:43
01:02:19
00:37:28
00:48:01
00:56:27
01:06:18
00:58:33
01:05:36
01:08:23
01:14:08
01:02:34
01:03:03
01:00:30
00:51:05
01:19:41
01:17:48
00:44:55
00:52:04
01:16:53
01:21:42
00:54:20
01:22:29
01:13:57
00:54:38
00:55:51
01:00:09
01:24:56
01:23:29
00:42:48
01:26:24
01:27:02
01:26:09
01:27:09
01:16:04

00:35:42
00:38:06
00:47:21
00:50:31
00:52:45
00:54:07
00:58:01
00:57:57
00:59:14
00:45:58
01:03:14
01:02:15
01:07:26
00:50:54
00:50:29
01:04:30
01:06:23
00:58:36
01:17:58
01:08:36
01:14:10
01:02:37
01:11:59
01:14:59
01:21:05
01:19:43
01:17:49
00:57:46
01:28:46
01:16:59
01:21:43
01:20:50
01:22:32
01:15:45
00:54:44
00:59:32
01:18:38
01:25:41
01:25:37
01:07:55
01:26:28
01:27:07
01:26:18
01:27:11
01:22:50

00:36:08
00:46:48
00:47:23
00:51:34
00:53:04
00:54:14
00:58:06
00:58:16
00:59:16
01:01:29
01:.03:17
01:02:17
01:.07:27
00:57:13
01:13:47
00:37:00
01:08:44
01:04:17
01:18:12
01:19:25
01:14:21
01:29:37
01:26:53
01:18:30
01:22:43
01:19:48
01:22:25
00:57:48
01:30:03
01:17:01
01:21:54
01:20:53
01:22:34
01:16:40
01:18:48
01:02:28
01:19:55
01:25:49
01:26:10
01:19:28
01:26:30
01:27:09
01:27:05
01:29:16
01:24:18

00:36:13

00:47:24
00:51:36

01:05:22

00:58:23
00:59:17
01:27:16
01:03:27
01:05:42

00:58:50
01:13:48
01:28:57
01:10:08
01:21:56

01:20:07

01:33:35
01:26:55
01:36:03
01:22:45

01:22:32
01:46:23
01:30:05
01:17:03

01:37:50

01:18:10
01:18:51
02:03:04
01:39:24

01:26:13
01:29:59
01:26:32
01:27:11
01:29:53
01:29:24
01:29:31

01:05:46
01:36:44
01:27:47
01:28:59

01:21:57

01:22:49

01:46:56

01:27:33

01:37:52

01:24:58
01:46:22
02:03:10
01:48:22

01:26:15
01:48:27
01:26:34

01:29:29
01:51:35

01:36:55

01:23:04 01:23:06

01:47:38

01:27:35

01:49:18
01:46:32 01:46:57

02:07:03

01:29:34

00:40:19
00:47:22
00:50:56
00:52:40
00:54:13
00:58:02
00:58:08
00:59:15
00:59:26
00:59:33
01:01:21
01:05:44
01:06:21
01:06:46
01:07:11
01:07:53
01:09:04
01:13:55
01:14:08
01:14:13
01:17:06
01:17:12
01:17:31
01:18:05
01:19:44
01:20:09
01:20:14
01:20:14
01:20:31
01:21:46
01:22:21
01:22:32
01:23:08
01:23:50
01:24:49
01:25:18
01:25:29
01:25:33
01:25:57
01:26:30
01:27:07
01:27:21
01:28:40
01:28:52



59
60
61
62
63
64
65
67
68
69
70
71
72
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
84
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
117

GoodLife

Bravery

MRI

braves

GoodLife 2

Purple Promise Il
Mud Militia
Marshallian Mudders
RBV

MRI 2

MudRunFun

Team Waddell

Your Pace or Mine?
Mud Shiners

BBB

Mudder Madness
Team Killer 4
Mudstachers

Light House Crew
Mud

Muddy Maniacs
Thunder Cats

Mud Buds

JUSTICE LEAGUE
Dirty Divas

Team Killer 2
Church

Dirty Thirties
Running on Empty
Pyromaniacs 1
Dirty Money

Team Killer

Team Killer 3

Tight butts and sweaty nutts
Twisted Sisters
Mud And Guts
Mccalla mudders
Muddy Nurses
Alley Cats

Improper Il
Improper
GutsyGirlfriends
The Wonder Women
Mud Minions

little rascals

Los Macaracachimbas
Mud Lovin' Freaks2
White's Gettin Dirty
Mud Madness
Muddy Fireman
Muddy Buddies
Patriot Defensive Tactics

01:20:55
01:15:24
01:00:02
01:30:48
01:21:03
01:19:16
01:32:04
01:12:19
01:33:44
01:16:38
01:07:13
01:.01:27
01:32:47
01:00:52
01:35:14
01:35:43
00:41:15
01:38:37
01:20:51
01:28:19
01:40:08
01:11:44
01:17:15
01:40:01
01:42:41
01:10:48
00:58:59
01:43:52
01:45:02
01:44:20
01:45:40
01:10:56
01:37:39
01:48:46
01:48:56
01:35:06
01:15:22
01:53:08
01:45:01
02:00:17
02:00:23
02:00:37
01:33:17
02:02:06
02:00:19
02:03:02
02:03:05
02:03:17
01:24:59
02:05:59
02:12:25
02:13:37

01:21:01
01:34:35
01:00:04
01:30:52
01:21:04
01:19:52
01:32:08
01:18:19
01:33:48
01:16:56
01:17:41
01:42:18
01:34:33
01:46:01
01:36:10
01:35:53
01:45:02
01:38:40
01:48:03
01:28:29
01:40:11
01:50:10
01:46:19
01:40:05
01:42:47
01:47:07
01:58:04
01:43:55
01:45:06
01:44:22
01:45:53
01:29:29
01:38:13
01:48:47
01:48:59
01:35:09
01:16:02
01:53:13
01:55:52
02:00:37
02:00:27
02:00:44
01:33:23
02:02:08
02:00:23
02:03:08
02:03:10
02:03:32
01:35:04
02:06:45
02:12:28
02:13:38

01:21:07
01:35:41
01:15:58
01:30:54
01:21:10
01:29:57
01:32:10
01:18:21
01:33:51
01:50:37
01:44:28
01:42:20
01:34:35
01:46:04
01:36:12
01:36:20
01:59:47
01:38:42
01:48:05
01:50:27
01:40:28
01:50:14
01:46:26
01:41:40
01:42:50
01:47:09
01:58:11
01:43:57
01:45:08
01:46:11
01:48:22
01:58:47
01:38:16
01:48:49
01:49:00
01:50:48
01:34:56
01:53:15
01:57:21
02:00:43
02:00:35
02:00:47
02:15:37
02:02:10
02:05:58
02:03:12
02:03:16
02:04:15
02:40:58
02:06:53
02:12:29
02:13:44

01:30:51
01:35:43
01:49:21

01:30:45
01:40:28
01:32:14
01:22:51

01:51:43
01:45:02
01:50:39
01:35:33
01:46:05

01:36:34
01:59:55
01:38:46

01:50:34
01:41:04
01:50:18
01:50:01
01:45:53
01:42:52
01:47:19
01:58:15
01:44:03
01:45:09
01:47:31
01:48:28
01:58:54
01:47:22

01:49:02
01:50:53
01:35:02
01:53:16
01:57:31
02:00:45
02:00:49
02:00:49
02:23:37

02:06:00
02:03:14
02:03:31
02:04:25
02:44:13
02:06:56
02:12:31
02:13:48

01:31:30

01:49:24

01:31:37
01:48:32
01:32:16
02:00:02

01:45:07

01:36:00

01:41:06

01:50:03
01:45:55
01:42:53
01:47:24

01:47:35

01:59:41
01:58:51

02:03:34
02:23:42

01:57:33
02:00:47
02:00:51
02:00:53
02:23:40

02:03:15
02:03:33

02:06:58
02:12:33
02:13:50

01:31:31 01:47:40

01:49:51 01:51:16

01:47:35 01:47:43

01:32:17 01:32:20

02:02:18

01:45:09

02:00:06

01:59:43 02:00:04
01:59:11 01:59:32

02:04:12

02:23:44 02:25:16

02:00:55 02:00:58

02:03:26

02:15:08
02:17:31

01:29:14
01:30:21
01:30:51
01:30:51
01:31:34
01:31:37
01:32:13
01:32:22
01:33:48
01:33:58
01:34:07
01:34:11
01:34:42
01:34:45
01:35:52
01:36:07
01:36:30
01:38:41
01:39:00
01:39:27
01:40:35
01:40:37
01:42:01
01:42:43
01:42:49
01:43:19
01:43:22
01:43:57
01:45:06
01:46:00
01:47:06
01:48:13
01:48:26
01:48:47
01:48:59
01:49:57
01:50:35
01:53:13
01:54:40
02:00:38
02:00:43
02:00:46
02:01:55
02:02:08
02:03:10
02:03:13
02:03:19
02:03:52
02:06:18
02:06:42
02:12:56
02:14:21



118
119
120
121

what was | thinking?
GutsyGirlfriends2
Mudder Duckers
Sole Sisters

02:16:36 02:16:40 02:16:42 02:17:36 02:17:48

02:00:55 02:30:41 02:30:44

02:22:03 02:25:16 02:25:33

02:29:02 02:29:04 02:29:17 02:29:35 02:29:38 02:29:40

02:17:04
02:20:47
02:24:17
02:29:23



