Last Updated:

9:05:25 AM

Team Results

Place:	Team Name:	R1 Time	R2 Time	R3 Time	R4 Time	R5 Time	R6 Time	R7 Time	Avg Time
1	Warmduscher	00:33:34	00:35:42	00:36:08	00:36:13	00:37:09	00:38:58	00:45:48	00:37:39
2	Black and Tan	00:36:03	00:38:06	00:46:48					00:40:19
3	Haters Gonna Hate	00:47:19	00:47:21	00:47:23	00:47:24				00:47:22
4	How I Met Your Mudder	00:50:05	00:50:31	00:51:34	00:51:36				00:50:56
5	Mudley Crew	00:52:12	00:52:45	00:53:04					00:52:40
6	Dirty Old Men	00:43:10	00:54:07	00:54:14	01:05:22				00:54:13
8	Ooze Crews	00:57:59	00:58:01	00:58:06					00:58:02
9	Sloppy Joes	00:57:55	00:57:57	00:58:16	00:58:23				00:58:08
11	Hall of Famers	00:59:13	00:59:14	00:59:16	00:59:17				00:59:15
12	Kinky Kitties	00:43:01	00:45:58	01:01:29	01:27:16				00:59:26
13	Muck Dynasty	00:48:13	01:03:14	01:03:17	01:03:27				00:59:33
14	Muddy Muscles	00:50:43	01:02:15	01:02:17	01:05:42	01:05:46			01:01:21
17	Defenders of Eternia	01:02:19	01:07:26	01:07:27					01:05:44
18	Mayhem in the mud	00:37:28	00:50:54	00:57:13	00:58:50	01:36:44	01:36:55		01:06:21
19	Mudders of Mass Destruction	00:48:01	00:50:29	01:13:47	01:13:48	01:27:47			01:06:46
20	Sriracha Warriors	00:56:27	01:04:30	00:37:00	01:28:57	01:28:59			01:07:11
21	Generations	01:06:18	01:06:23	01:08:44	01:10:08				01:07:53
22	The Gladiators	00:58:33	00:58:36	01:04:17	01:21:56	01:21:57			01:09:04
24	The Walking Muddy	01:05:36	01:17:58	01:18:12					01:13:55
25	Team Depends	01:08:23	01:08:36	01:19:25	01:20:07				01:14:08
26	Slim Gym	01:14:08	01:14:10	01:14:21					01:14:13
28	Fun Running Group	01:02:34	01:02:37	01:29:37	01:33:35				01:17:06
29	Team S & G	01:03:03	01:11:59	01:26:53	01:26:55				01:17:12
30	turn down for what	01:00:30	01:14:59	01:18:30	01:36:03				01:17:31
31	SuperBad	00:51:05	01:21:05	01:22:43	01:22:45	01:22:49	01:23:04	01:23:06	01:18:05
33	Sloppy Seconds	01:19:41	01:19:43	01:19:48					01:19:44
34	Mudder Buddies	01:17:48	01:17:49	01:22:25	01:22:32				01:20:09
35	Pyromaniacs 2					01:46:56	01:47:38		01:20:14
36	R.A.T.E.	00:52:04	01:28:46	01:30:03	01:30:05				01:20:14
37	So You Think You Can Run					01:27:33	01:27:35		01:20:31
39	Pride of UA			01:21:54					01:21:46
40	Garden Grubbers				01:37:50	01:37:52			01:22:21
41	RSH3		01:22:32						01:22:32
43	Slappa MuddaFockers						01:49:18		01:23:08
44	Swamp donkey						01:46:32	01:46:57	
46	Wepa			01:02:28					01:24:49
47	Purple Promise III			01:19:55	01:39:24	01:48:22			01:25:18
50	Mud Dogs		01:25:41						01:25:29
51	The Wind Sores			01:26:10					01:25:33
52	Purple Promise I						02:07:03		01:25:57
53	A-Squared			01:26:30		01:26:34			01:26:30
54	The Muddy Four			01:27:09					01:27:07
55 53	Kilted Warriors			01:27:05		04 20 25	04 00 0		01:27:21
57	Xtreme						01:29:34		01:28:40
58	MRI3	U1:16:04	01:22:50	01:24:18	U1:29:31	01:51:35			01:28:52

59	GoodLife	01:20:55	01:21:01	01:21:07	01:30:51	01:31:30	01:31:31	01:47:40	01:29:14
60	Bravery	01:15:24	01:34:35	01:35:41	01:35:43				01:30:21
61	MRI	01:00:02	01:00:04	01:15:58	01:49:21	01:49:24	01:49:51	01:51:16	01:30:51
62	braves	01:30:48	01:30:52	01:30:54					01:30:51
63	GoodLife 2	01:21:03	01:21:04	01:21:10	01:30:45	01:31:37	01:47:35	01:47:43	01:31:34
64	Purple Promise II	01:19:16	01:19:52	01:29:57	01:40:28	01:48:32			01:31:37
65	Mud Militia							01:32:20	01:32:13
67	Marshallian Mudders	01:12:19	01:18:19	01:18:21	01:22:51	02:00:02	02:02:18		01:32:22
68	RBV	01:33:44	01:33:48	01:33:51					01:33:48
69	MRI 2	01:16:38	01:16:56	01:50:37	01:51:43				01:33:58
70	MudRunFun					01:45:07	01:45:09		01:34:07
71	Team Waddell			01:42:20					01:34:11
72	Your Pace or Mine?			01:34:35		01:36:00			01:34:42
74	Mud Shiners	01:00:52	01:46:01	01:46:04	01:46:05				01:34:45
75	BBB		01:36:10						01:35:52
76	Mudder Madness	01:35:43	01:35:53	01:36:20	01:36:34				01:36:07
77	Team Killer 4			01:59:47					01:36:30
78	Mudstachers	01:38:37	01:38:40	01:38:42	01:38:46				01:38:41
79	Light House Crew	01:20:51	01:48:03	01:48:05					01:39:00
80	Mud	01:28:19	01:28:29	01:50:27	01:50:34				01:39:27
81	Muddy Maniacs	01:40:08	01:40:11	01:40:28	01:41:04	01:41:06			01:40:35
82	Thunder Cats	01:11:44	01:50:10	01:50:14	01:50:18				01:40:37
84	Mud Buds	01:17:15	01:46:19	01:46:26	01:50:01	01:50:03			01:42:01
87	JUSTICE LEAGUE	01:40:01	01:40:05	01:41:40	01:45:53	01:45:55			01:42:43
88	Dirty Divas	01:42:41	01:42:47	01:42:50	01:42:52	01:42:53			01:42:49
89	Team Killer 2	01:10:48	01:47:07	01:47:09	01:47:19	01:47:24	02:00:06		01:43:19
90	Church	00:58:59	01:58:04	01:58:11	01:58:15				01:43:22
91	Dirty Thirties	01:43:52	01:43:55	01:43:57	01:44:03				01:43:57
92	Running on Empty	01:45:02	01:45:06	01:45:08	01:45:09				01:45:06
93	Pyromaniacs 1	01:44:20	01:44:22	01:46:11	01:47:31	01:47:35			01:46:00
94	Dirty Money	01:45:40	01:45:53	01:48:22	01:48:28				01:47:06
95	Team Killer	01:10:56	01:29:29	01:58:47	01:58:54	01:59:41	01:59:43	02:00:04	01:48:13
96	Team Killer 3	01:37:39	01:38:13	01:38:16	01:47:22	01:58:51	01:59:11	01:59:32	01:48:26
97	Tight butts and sweaty nutts	01:48:46	01:48:47	01:48:49					01:48:47
98	Twisted Sisters	01:48:56	01:48:59	01:49:00	01:49:02				01:48:59
99	Mud And Guts	01:35:06	01:35:09	01:50:48	01:50:53	02:03:34	02:04:12		01:49:57
100	Mccalla mudders	01:15:22	01:16:02	01:34:56	01:35:02	02:23:42	02:23:44	02:25:16	01:50:35
101	Muddy Nurses	01:53:08	01:53:13	01:53:15	01:53:16				01:53:13
102	Alley Cats	01:45:01	01:55:52	01:57:21	01:57:31	01:57:33			01:54:40
103	Improper II	02:00:17	02:00:37	02:00:43	02:00:45	02:00:47			02:00:38
104	Improper	02:00:23	02:00:27	02:00:35	02:00:49	02:00:51	02:00:55	02:00:58	02:00:43
105	GutsyGirlfriends	02:00:37	02:00:44	02:00:47	02:00:49	02:00:53			02:00:46
106	The Wonder Women	01:33:17	01:33:23	02:15:37	02:23:37	02:23:40			02:01:55
107	Mud Minions	02:02:06	02:02:08	02:02:10					02:02:08
108	little rascals	02:00:19	02:00:23	02:05:58	02:06:00				02:03:10
109	Los Macaracachimbas	02:03:02	02:03:08	02:03:12	02:03:14	02:03:15	02:03:26		02:03:13
110	Mud Lovin' Freaks2	02:03:05	02:03:10	02:03:16	02:03:31	02:03:33			02:03:19
111	White's Gettin Dirty	02:03:17	02:03:32	02:04:15	02:04:25				02:03:52
112	Mud Madness	01:24:59	01:35:04	02:40:58	02:44:13				02:06:18
113	Muddy Fireman	02:05:59	02:06:45	02:06:53	02:06:56	02:06:58			02:06:42
114	Muddy Buddies	02:12:25	02:12:28	02:12:29	02:12:31	02:12:33	02:15:08		02:12:56
117	Patriot Defensive Tactics	02:13:37	02:13:38	02:13:44	02:13:48	02:13:50	02:17:31		02:14:21

118	what was I thinking?	02:16:36 02:16:40 02:16:42 02:17:36	02:17:48	17:04
119	GutsyGirlfriends2	02:00:55 02:30:41 02:30:44	02:	20:47
120	Mudder Duckers	02:22:03 02:25:16 02:25:33	02:	24:17
121	Sole Sisters	02:29:02 02:29:04 02:29:17 02:29:35	02:29:38 02:29:40 02:	29:23